Date Name of the Department Particular Website Link
07.11.2022 Chemistry Hiring For Bsc/MSc/ Chemistry/Inorganic https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-hiring-for-bsc-msc-chemistry-
Chemistry /Organic Chemistry inorganic-chemistry-organic-chemistry-achievers-spot-madurai-chennai-
thoothukkudi-tuticorin-0-to-4-years-
160221001707?src=seo_srp&sid=16678131868711155&xp=1&px=1
07.11.2022 Chemistry MSC Chemistry https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-msc-chemistry-multiple-company-s-
hyderabad-secunderabad-1-to-5-years-
1910220102067?src=seo_srp&sid=16678138521929454&xp=5&px=1
07.11.2022 Chemistry Analytical Chemistry Associate, Associate https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-analytical-chemistry-associate-
Scientist associate-scientist-grandsahara-people-skills-private-limited-hyderabad-
secunderabad-chennai-bangalore-bengaluru-0-to-5-years-
061122001995?src=seo_srp&sid=16678138521929454&xp=8&px=1
07.11.2022 Chemistry Freshers For science teacher, NEET/JEE teaching | https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-freshers-for-science-teacher-neet-jee-
teaching-sciencntre-kochi-cochin-hyderabad-secunderabad-chennai-0-to-0-
years-0611220024847?src=seo_srp&sid=16678138521929454&xp=10&px=1
07.11.2022 Chemistry 18-22 passout Wanted For Medical Coding https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-18-22-passout-wanted-for-medical-
JobBiochemistry/bioinformatics coding-jobbiochemistry-bioinformatics-achievers-spot-hosur-thanjavur-
tanjore-chennai-0-to-4-years-
211220005925?src=seo_srp&sid=16678138521929454&xp=13&px=1
07.11.2022 Mathematics Hiring For Advance Mathematics Expert- https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-hiring-for-advance-mathematics-
Permanent Work From Home expert-permanent-work-from-home-vaidik-eduservices-pvt-ltd-noida-0-to-
1-years-0111220160027?src=seo_srp&sid=16678146950895336&xp=1&px=
07.11.2022 Mathematics Subject Matter Expert- Maths https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-subject-matter-expert-maths-
acadecraft-pvt-ltd-noida-0-to-2-years-
1310220124837?src=seo_srp&sid=16678146950895336&xp=3&px=1
07.11.2022 Mathematics Hiring For Maths Tutor/ Expert |l Work from https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-hiring-for-maths-tutor-expert-ll-work-
Home from-home-ncr-eduservices-pvt-ltd-noida-0-to-2-years-
2010220096507?src=seo_srp&sid=16678146950895336_1&xp=4&px=2
07.11.2022 Mathematics Maths Expert https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-maths-expert-ncr-eduservices-pvt-Itd-
noida-0-to-3-years-
201022008625?src=seo_srp&sid=16678146950895336 2&xp=10&px=3
07.11.2022 Mathematics Hiring For Freshers - AR Caller - US Healthcare - https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-hiring-for-freshers-ar-caller-us-

NTT DATA

healthcare-ntt-data-ntt-data-global-delivery-services-private-limited-noida-
0-to-0-years-
2705220073167?src=seo_srp&sid=16678146950895336_4&xp=1&px=5




07.11.2022 Physics Urgent Vacancy - Physics & Math Teacher - https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-urgent-vacancy-physics-math-teacher-
Vibgyor School, Goregaon(W) vibgyor-school-goregaon-w-rustomjee-kerawalla-foundation-mumbai-all-
areas-0-to-5-years-
3110220061987?src=seo_srp&sid=1667815851653925&xp=1&px=1
07.11.2022 Physics Online Tutor - Physics (Night Shift) https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-online-tutor-physics-night-shift-tvm-e-
learning-pune-0-to-3-years-
0411220137627?src=seo_srp&sid=16678158516539258&xp=3&px=1
07.11.2022 Physics Subject Matter Expert Il Physics | | Work from https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-subject-matter-expert-ii-physics-work-
Home || from-home-innovalance-learning-systems-pvt-ltd-delhi-ncr-0-to-4-years-
2610220060887?src=seo_srp&sid=1667815851653925&xp=6&px=1
07.11.2022 Physics Physics Teacher (PGT) https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-physics-teacher-pgt-gyan-mangal-
educational-and-cheritable-sanstha-bharatpur-5-to-10-years-
3110220129237?src=seo_srp&sid=1667815851653925&xp=7&px=1
07.11.2022 Physics Physics Faculty Recruitment - Foundation [classes | https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-physics-faculty-recruitment-
6-10] foundation-classes-6-10-extramarks-education-india-pvt-ltd-noida-3-to-8-
years-1110220129607?src=seo_srp&sid=1667815851653925&xp=15&px=1
07.11.2022 General Assistant Professor- Maths/ Physics/ English/ https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-assistant-professor-maths-physics-
Comp. Applications english-comp-applications-chitkara-university-chandigarh-rajpura-5-to-8-
years-041122009002?src=seo_srp&sid=1667815851653925&xp=2&px=1
07.11.2022 General Faculty Trainer Required (Physics/ Chemistry/ https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-faculty-trainer-required-physics-
Botany/ Zoology) chemistry-botany-zoology-aakash-educational-services-Itd-delhi-ncr-8-to-
13-years-
2810220117997?src=seo_srp&sid=1667815851653925&xp=12&px=1
07.11.2022 General English Physics Chemistry Maths Social Biology https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-english-physics-chemistry-maths-
and Primary Teacher Job social-biology-and-primary-teacher-virtual-consultancy-pudukkottai-
Virtual Consultancy vijayawada-tiruvannamalai-2-to-5-years-
0611220015867src=seo_srp&sid=1667815851653925&xp=13&px=1
07.11.2022 General Hiring Fresher | | Graduate | | HR Recruiter https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-hiring-fresher-graduate-hr-recruiter-
progressive-infotech-pvt-Itd-noida-ghaziabad-greater-noida-0-to-2-years-
0610220061727?src=seo_srp&sid=16678166431459011&xp=1&px=1
07.11.2022 General Urgent Requirement For Graduate Freshers in https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-urgent-requirement-for-graduate-
Azzulo Advisors Pvt Itd. freshers-in-azzulo-advisors-pvt-ltd-azzulo-advisors-private-limited-mumbai-
0-to-2-years-
0511220072377?src=seo_srp&sid=16678166431459011&xp=9&px=1
07.11.2022 English Content Writer - M.A English @ SRM University https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-content-writer-m-a-english-srm-

university-srm-trust-ap-amaravathi-0-to-3-years-
2502220030597?src=seo_srp&sid=1667816811288196&xp=2&px=1




07.11.2022 English Hiring For International Telecom Process | Pune https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-hiring-for-international-telecom-
process-pune-wipro-limited-pune-0-to-1-years-
0511220091147?src=seo_srp&sid=1667816811288196&xp=5&px=1

07.11.2022 English English Faculty (Visiting) https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-english-faculty-visiting-ims-campus-
noida-noida-1-to-6-years-
0711220033497src=seo_srp&sid=16678168112881968&xp=6&px=1

07.11.2022 English Personality Development / Soft Skills Trainer | | https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-personality-development-soft-skills-

Urgent Hiring trainer-urgent-hiring-asian-education-group-aeg-delhi-ncr-3-to-8-years-
0511220055627?src=seo_srp&sid=1667816811288196&xp=7&px=1

07.11.2022 English English Trainer https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-english-trainer-kerala-academy-of-

pharmacy-trivandrum-thiruvananthapuram-1-to-4-years-
051122007601 7?src=seo_srp&sid=1667816811288196&xp=11&px=1




